General Description
The MAX14571/MAX14572/MAX14573 adjustable over-
voltage and overcurrent-protection devices are ideal to
protect systems against positive and negative input volt-
age faults up to ±40V and feature low 100mΩ(typ) RON
FETs.
The overvoltage-protector (OVP) feature protects volt-
ages between 6V and 36V, while the undervoltage-protector

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
OVERCURRENT
PROTECTION
MAX14571EUD+T
-40NC to
+85NC
14 TSSOP-
EP*
Autoretry
MAX14571EUD/V+T
-40NC to
+85NC
14 TSSOP-
EP*
Autoretry
MAX14572EUD+T
-40NC to
+85NC
14 TSSOP-
EP*
Latchoff
MAX14573EUD+T
-40NC to
+85NC
14 TSSOP-
EP*
Continuous
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 13
MAX14571/MAX14572/
MAX14573
Adjustable Overvoltage and Overcurrent
Protectors with High Accuracy
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/12 Initial release —
1 12/12
Removed future product asterisk and notes for the MAX14571/MAX14573,
style edits.
1–6, 8, 10, 11, 14
2 1/15 Updated Benefits and Features section 1
3 6/16 Updated Functional Diagram 9